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Monday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 Team 4 77.8 56 16 77.8 56 16 20 16011 20424
2 2 Team 2 63.9 46 26 63.9 46 26 17 13602 20040
3 5 Team 5 62.5 45 27 62.5 45 27 16 14327 20036
4 6 Team 6 55.6 40 32 55.5 40 32 16 13067 19913
5 3 Team 3 40.3 29 43 40.3 29 43 12 12976 19753
6 1 Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 6 703 761 741 2205 6 <---> Team 3 740 734 678 2152 2
3-4 Team 2 740 722 736 2198 4 <---> Team 4 734 782 724 2240 4
5-6 Team 5 744 738 816 2298 8 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  2- 5  3- 1  4- 6
Next Week  4- 3  6- 5  2- 1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 625 Team 4 600 Team 5 510 Team 6
Scratch Series 1769 Team 4 1650 Team 5 1490 Team 2

Handicap Game 816 Team 5 782 Team 4 761 Team 6
Handicap Series 2298 Team 5 2240 Team 4 2205 Team 6

Men Scratch Game 210 Roger Broten 205 Jack Merkel 178 Phillip Leutz
Scratch Series 529 Roger Broten 490 Jack Merkel 479 Phillip Leutz

Handicap Game 248 Jack Merkel 246 Roger Broten 212 Dick Howell
Handicap Series 637 Roger Broten 619 Jack Merkel 582 Lee McQuown

Women Scratch Game 158 Ruth Vito 151 Mary Selover 149 Paula Mcculloch
Scratch Series 418 Ruth Vito 399 Paula Mcculloch 390 Carol Howell

Handicap Game 211 Mary Selover 211 Paula Mcculloch 207 Ruth Vito
Handicap Series 585 Paula Mcculloch 582 Carol Howell 569 Mary Selover

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Bye

23 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
30 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
49 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
55 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

2 - Team 2
47 George Kroner 105 76 2525 24 337 309 109 100 100 309 537

7 Shirley Van 119 64 3215 27 385 354 110 108 100 318 510
8 Mary Selover 125 60 3388 27 392 361 121 117 151 389 569
1 Lee McQuown 155 36 4198 27 482 451 164 161 149 474 582

3 - Team 3
42 Helga Freimuth 102 78 2463 24 318 290 80 71 96 247 475
32 Mary Scanlon 106 75 2875 27 335 304 124 104 86 314 539
28 Carolyn Stewart 111 71 3012 27 348 317 119 127 104 350 566

2 Phillip Leutz 161 31 4347 27 513 482 163 178 138 479 572
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

4 - Team 4
36 Roger Marriott 192 6 578 3 580 573 a182 a182 a182 546 564
19 Ruth Vito 138 49 3748 27 422 391 158 126 134 418 565
18 Jack Merkel 148 41 4014 27 456 425 144 205 141 490 619
20 Susan Marriott 123 61 2961 24 387 359 93 112 110 315 492

5 - Team 5
25 Carol Howell 120 64 3138 26 371 341 130 129 131 390 582
33 Tony Bellanca 129 56 3493 27 407 376 135 119 107 361 529
35 Dick Howell 124 60 3373 27 377 346 107 111 152 370 550
14 Roger Broten 157 34 3778 24 488 460 156 163 210 529 637

6 - Team 6
67 Paula Mcculloch 123 61 3345 27 375 344 109 149 141 399 585
13 Art Reinherr 125 60 3393 27 387 356 124 112 124 360 537

3 Lucretia Tremmel 111 71 2666 24 358 330 a101 a101 a101 303 516
53 Willy Timm 127 58 2294 18 394 372 118 148 124 390 567

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

46 Helmut Bescherer 120 64 0 0 0 0
85 Terry Bianchi 115 68 346 3 350 343 0 0
41 Reinhold Freimuth 120 64 0 0 0 0

9 Tom Jewell bk127 58 0 0 0 0
44 Fred Marsocci bk145 44 0 0 0 0
89 Jerry Meyers 120 64 0 0 0 0

4 Mike Phelps bk123 61 0 0 0 0
27 Gordon Windsor bk138 49 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

63 Jean Burleigh 120 64 0 0 0 0
48 Marie Cannarozzo bk119 64 0 0 0 0
11 Helga Geiger 120 64 0 0 0 0
76 Doris Green 120 64 0 0 0 0
56 Marcia Habecker bk141 47 0 0 0 0
77 Jeanne Harrison 120 64 0 0 0 0
52 Shirl Healey 120 64 0 0 0 0

5 Sue Hyde bk127 58 0 0 0 0
24 Kristina Jewell 120 64 0 0 0 0
21 Mary Jewell bk118 65 0 0 0 0
68 Ann Kinzel bk86 91 0 0 0 0
43 Donna Marsocci bk117 66 0 0 0 0
16 Shirley Masters bk110 72 0 0 0 0
22 Paula Mccullo 120 64 0 0 0 0
17 Joyce Merkel bk131 55 0 0 0 0
75 Marcia Najjar 120 64 0 0 0 0
51 Peg Paradise 120 64 0 0 0 0
12 Cathy Phelps bk126 59 0 0 0 0
29 Pat Pitts bk123 61 0 0 0 0
50 Betty Quetschenba 120 64 0 0 0 0
15 Mary Ann Schmidt bk114 68 0 0 0 0
26 Sally Windsor bk114 68 0 0 0 0
10 Barb Winter bk135 52 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

54 Judy Zdanowski bk137 50 0 0 0 0
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Roger Marriott 578 3 192 211 578 a182 a182 a182 546
Phillip Leutz 4347 27 161 210 577 163 178 138 479
Roger Broten 3778 24 157 210 529 156 163 210 529
Lee McQuown 4198 27 155 208 537 164 161 149 474
Jack Merkel 4014 27 148 205 495 144 205 141 490
Tony Bellanca 3493 27 129 177 442 135 119 107 361
Willy Timm 2294 18 127 148 395 118 148 124 390
Art Reinherr 3393 27 125 160 416 124 112 124 360
Dick Howell 3373 27 124 179 425 107 111 152 370
George Kroner 2525 24 105 135 354 109 100 100 309

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ruth Vito 3748 27 138 180 486 158 126 134 418
Mary Selover 3388 27 125 155 423 121 117 151 389
Paula Mcculloch 3345 27 123 188 437 109 149 141 399
Susan Marriott 2961 24 123 158 410 93 112 110 315
Carol Howell 3138 26 120 150 420 130 129 131 390
Shirley Van 3215 27 119 200 450 110 108 100 318
Carolyn Stewart 3012 27 111 134 358 119 127 104 350
Lucretia Tremmel 2666 24 111 143 363 a101 a101 a101 303
Mary Scanlon 2875 27 106 129 355 124 104 86 314
Helga Freimuth 2463 24 102 150 348 80 71 96 247
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